
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2023-08-07
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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16:42:17
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16:28:30
16:40:36
12:05

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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07 augustus 2023
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Light / Medium - Sessie 5

129Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

49 Xavier Devleeschauwer Honda CBR 600RR2:35.412 16:32:3711
43 Joost Wagenaar Suzuki gsxr 6002:35.051 16:33:1312

300 Richard Simons2:08.471 16:33:2123
30 Tim Teeuwen Yamaha YZF-R62:07.379 16:33:5924

113 Jari Dokkum Suzuki gsxr2:06.049 16:35:2525
300 Richard Simons2:05.111 16:35:2636
30 Tim Teeuwen Yamaha YZF-R62:04.023 16:36:0337
30 Tim Teeuwen Yamaha YZF-R62:03.642 16:38:0748
30 Tim Teeuwen Yamaha YZF-R62:02.517 16:40:0959
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